Date

November 1-4, 2015
November 1-4, 2015
November 1-4, 2015
November 1-4, 2015
November 22-23, 2015
November 22-23, 2015
November 22-23, 2015
November 22-23, 2015

SYLVIA KAYZER - Representative of the Auxiliary to SJCG

Amount
$790.27
$50.85
$98.68
$255.96
$202.27
$361.36
$55.00
$31.75

Expense Category
Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Meal

Travel - Meal

Travel - Air Travel

Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Air Travel

Travel - Taxi

Travel - Meal

Description

OHA HealthAchieve 2015

OHA HealthAchieve 2015

OHA HealthAchieve 2015

OHA HealthAchieve 2015

OANHSS LTC Governance & Leadership Conference
OANHSS LTC Governance & Leadership Conference
OANHSS LTC Governance & Leadership Conference
OANHSS LTC Governance & Leadership Conference



