## SYLVIA KAYZER - Representative of the Auxiliary to SJCG

Date	Amount	Expense Category	Description
November 1-4, 2015	\$790.27	Travel - Accommodation	OHA HealthAchieve 2015
November 1-4, 2015	\$50.85	Travel - Meal	OHA HealthAchieve 2015
November 1-4, 2015	\$98.68	Travel - Meal	OHA HealthAchieve 2015
November 1-4, 2015	\$255.96	Travel - Air Travel	OHA HealthAchieve 2015
November 22-23, 2015	\$202.27	Travel - Accommodation	OANHSS LTC Governance & Leadership Conference
November 22-23, 2015	\$361.36	Travel - Air Travel	OANHSS LTC Governance & Leadership Conference
November 22-23, 2015	\$55.00	Travel - Taxi	OANHSS LTC Governance & Leadership Conference
November 22-23, 2015	\$31.75	Travel - Meal	OANHSS LTC Governance & Leadership Conference